Glendevon Hotel

Bournemouth

Arrive as a Guest...

...leave as a friend

Accommodation Prices 2012

Below gives details of our private tariff rates based on room, bed and breakfast on a per
person per night basis pr multiples thereof. All prices start from this rate. We do welcome
group bookings and run special offers, so please do get in touch if you have any

questions.

February

March

April

May

May Bank Holiday
June

June Bank Holiday
July

August

August Bank Holiday

September
October

November

December Exc xmas/New Year

£25 £27.50
£25 £30
£30 £35
£30 £35
£35

£42.50

£42.50

£45 £47.50

£45 £47.50
£48

£35 £37.50

£35 £37.50
£30 £35
£25 £30

Sat
£30
£35
£37.50
£37.50
£45
£45
£50
£50
£50
£50
£40
£40
£37.50
£35

2nts
£50
£55
£55
£62.50
£70
£80
£82.50
£80
£80
£85
£70
£70
£62.50
£55

Above prices are inclusive of vat Statutory increases in vat will automatically lead to
subseqguent increase in price. For longer stays, contact us for special deals. For that special
occasion, we can organise flowers, champagne and boxes of chocolates for that special

moment.

Find uson
Facebook

Book direct on our website, or email us at: info@glendevonhotel.com

T: 01202 290600

www.glendevonhotel.com




