## Glendevon Hotel

Arrive as a Guest...

Bournemouth

...leave as a friend

## **Accommodation Prices 2012**

Below gives details of our private tariff rates based on room, bed and breakfast on a per person per night basis pr multiples thereof. All prices start **from** this rate. We do welcome group bookings and run special offers, so please do get in touch if you have any questions.

Month	Price *	Fri	Sat	2nts
February	£25	£27.50	£30	£50
March	£25	£30	£35	£55
April	£30	£35	£37.50	£55
May	£30	£35	£37.50	£62.50
May Bank Holiday		£35	£45	£70
June	£40	£42.50	£45	£80
June Bank Holiday		£42.50	£50	£82.50
July	£45	£47.50	£50	£80
August	£45	£47.50	£50	£80
August Bank Holiday		£48	£50	£85
September	£35	£37.50	£40	£70
October	£35	£37.50	£40	£70
November	£30	£35	£37.50	£62.50
December Exc xmas/New Year	£25	£30	£35	£55

Above prices are inclusive of vat. Statutory increases in vat will automatically lead to subsequent increase in price. For longer stays, contact us for special deals. For that special occasion, we can organise flowers, champagne and boxes of chocolates for that special moment.

Find us on Facebook

Book direct on our website, or email us at: info@glendevonhotel.com